
LOT 4 PARKER WOODS S/D.

784-40,868-1406, WD 874-532, WD 

ROMANO JOLENE
479 HAWTHORNE TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04074-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 8.60 73,530 0 0 73,530

STANDARD
3

26,414
8,800
73,530

108,744
55,180
53,564

HX HB 28,564
25,000

108,744
0

108,744

1395/0837 9/19/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER ROMANO

JOLENE ROMANO

1244/2588 10/31/2012 WD U I 39 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIP A LAMB

CHRISTOPHER ROMANO 
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9246 M H 125 01/11/1995

2013HX Base Yr

479 SW HAWTHORNE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,020 107.9000 64.74 66,035 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 24,860

UOP 240 25 60 1,554

1,200 1,020 26,414

BAS= W15 UOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W25 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

15

25

24

40

24

UOP 10

24

10

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 8.60 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 73,530


